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Primary Practise Pack Solutions g

2.

6.

&

200 words with reference to images in question. The story should be clear, organised and creative.

a) 135 degrees
b) 60 degrees
¢) South West

a) . A particular right of possession or privilege a person has from birth.
An area of land under the jurisdiction of a ruler or state.
In a way that is based on the wishes of most of the people.

b) Article 2

a) €1,152
b) 500cm, 50 trees
c) 12 lanes

a) This is a great game!

b) - 11366
35.68
0

a) 6,050km

b) (3x10)-(5x3) = 15
c) It will take 6 days, at the end of the first 5 days, he will have climbed 5 m. Then on the 6th day, he will
climb to T0m and be out!

d) A team cannot score 1, 2, 4, 5, 8 and 11 points.
a) 2:20pm-2:25pm

Time Me Mom Dad
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30
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7.  b) 1:00pm-1:30pm

Time Mom Dad John Mary

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm -

12:30pm -

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

8. a)John

b) Mary

Date Details Paid Out Paid In Balance
1st | Balance Brought Forward 450
3rd | Savings 50 400
7th | The Water Company 30 370
8th Restaurant 40 330
12th | ATM 100 230
13th | Broadband 25 205
19th | Salary 1000 1205
21st | Phone bill 25 1180
22nd | ATM 100 1080
28th | Gym 10 1070
29th | ATM 100 970
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d)
Week Details Paid Out € Paid In € Balance
1 Birthday Gift €50 €50
2 Chores €5 €55
3 Chores €5 €60
4 Chores €5 €65
5 Chores €5 €70
6 Chores €5 €75
7 Chores €5 €80
8 Chores €5 €85
Week 10
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